
SAT PAUL MITTAL SCHOOL 

Waiting List 

Session 2025- 26 

Sr No. Registration No Student Name Father Name 

1 PV20250074 SHARVIL AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL 

2 PV20250031 RUMI SINGH JAGJOT SINGH 

3 PV20250201 HARDIK JAIN SAHIL JAIN 

4 PV20250152 INAYAT KAUR AMARPREET SINGH 

5 PV20250129 TARU JAIN ANMOL JAIN 

., 

Mother Name 

STUTI AGGARWAL 

JASMINE HEER 

SURUCHI JAIN 

AMANPREET KAUR 

NAMITA JA1N 

Total Points 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

Principal • • 
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